GEFRAN DRIVES AND MOTION S.R.L.
Via Carducci, 24
21040 GERENZANO (VA) ITALY
Ph. +39 02967601
Fax +39 029682653
Technical Assistance:

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
10
DRIVE TYPE DESIGNATION AND MODELS
ADV200-SP-X XXX -X X X-X -SI
EXP-SFTy-ADV safety card SI = included, [empty] = not included
Rated voltage: 4 = 400-480 VAC, 3ph / 50-60 Hz
Software X = standard
Braking unit: X = not included, B = included
Keypad: X = not included, K = included
Drive power, in kW: 015 = 1.5 kW
022 = 2.2 kW
030 = 3.0 kW
040 = 4.0 kW
055 = 5.5 kW
075 = 7.5 kW
110 = 11kW
150 = 15kW
185 = 18.5kW
220 = 22.0 kW
300 = 30.0 kW
370 = 37.0 kW
450 = 45.0 kW
550 = 55.0 kW
750 = 75.0 kW
900 = 90.0 kW
1100 = 110.0 kW
1320 = 132.0 kW
1600 = 160.0 kW
Mechanical dimensions
of the drive:
1 = size 1
2 = size 2
3 = size 3
4 = size 4
5 = size 5
6 = size 6
Inverter ADV200 Solar Pump series
ADV200-SP-3 030 -KX X-4
Rated voltage: 4 = 400 VAC, 3ph / 50 Hz
Software X = Standard
Braking unit: X = not included
Keypad: K = included
Drive power, in kW: 030 = 3.0 kW
Mechanical dimensions of the drive: 3 = size 3
Inverter ADV200 Solar Pump series
DRIVE TYPE DESIGNATION
Model Code Pn@ 400
Vac (LD) Configuration
ADV200-SP-1015-KBX-4 S9O01SP 1.5 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-1022-KBX-4 S9O02SP 2.2 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-1030-KBX-4 S9O03SP 3.0 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-1040-KBX-4 S9O04SP 4.0 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-1055-KBX-4 S9O05SP 5.5 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-2075-KBX-4 S9O06SP 7.5 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-2110-KBX-4 S9O07SP 11 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-2150-KBX-4 S9O08SP 15 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-3185-KBX-4 S9O09SP 18.5 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-3220-KBX-4 S9O10SP 22 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-3300-KBX-4 S9O11SP 30 kW Internal Braking Unit – Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-4370-KXX-4 S9O12SP 37 kW Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-4450-KXX-4 S9O14SP 45 kW Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-4550-KXX-4 S9O16SP 55 kW Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-5750-KXX-4 S9O18SP 75 kW Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-5900-KXX-4 S9O20SP 90 kW Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-51100-KXX-4 S9O21SP  110 kW Built-in DC choke
ADV200-SP-61320-KXX-4 S9O22SP 132 kW Built-in DC choke
ADV200 SP-61600-KXX-4 S9O23SP 160 kW Built-in DC choke
DRIVE MODELS & CODES
Higher powers under request.
ADV200 SP FOR SOLAR PUMP
10
Dimensions: